



Central University of Himachal Pradesh

(ESTABLISHED UNDER CENTRAL UNIVERSITIES ACT 2009)
Dharamshala, Himachal Pradesh-176215

Centre for Entrepreneurship and Innovation, School of Commerce and Management Studies

A Report on Felicitation of Entrepreneurs

The Centre for Entrepreneurship and Innovation and Department of HPKV Business School, Central University of Himachal organised a felicitation function on 25 May, 2023 during two days national level management fest- HIMSPARK 2K23 at Auditorium, Govt. College, Dharamshala.



The purpose of the function was to recognise and appreciate the efforts of the local entrepreneurs in the process of economic and social development of the country. The Hon'ble Vice Chancellor of the Central University of Himachal Pradesh Prof. S.P. Bansal felicitated the five different entrepreneurial ventures during the function.





Central University of Himachal Pradesh

(ESTABLISHED UNDER CENTRAL UNIVERSITIES ACT 2009)

Dharamshala, Himachal Pradesh-176215



The entrepreneurs were from different areas of business ranging from milk production, organic agriculture, yoga and meditation, and social entrepreneurs to e-market space.



In the list of entrepreneurs; Mr. & Ms. Vikas Sareen, Dhauladhar Milk, Mr. Varun Rattan Singh, Development Logistics, Ms. Anuradha from Nivritti, Mr. Shubham Jamwal and Mr. Tashi Delek Negi, Pahadi Zaika, and Representatives of Gurudev Himalayas were felicitated.





Central University of Himachal Pradesh

(ESTABLISHED UNDER CENTRAL UNIVERSITIES ACT 2009)

Dharamshala, Himachal Pradesh-176215

The main highlight of the function was the recognition of alumni of CUHP Mr. Shubham Jamwal and Mr.

Tashi Delek Negi and their business venture named Pahadi Zaika. The chief guest of the function appreciated the initiative of the Centre and Department for bringing these entrepreneurs and their businesses before the MBA students.

(Dr. Chaman Lal)

Hon. Director

Centre for Entrepreneurship and Innovation
School of Commerce and Management studies